POLLART | MILLER

Jakub Lewandowski

720.488.9586
jlewandowski@pollartmiller.com
www.pollartmiller.com



PRACTICE AREAS

Appellate

Criminal Defense

General Insurance

Subrogation & Recovery

Workers' Compensation Defense

EXPERIENCE

Jakub Lewandowski joined Pollart Miller in 2024.

He focuses his practice on insurance defense litigation, including representing companies and insurance carriers in workers' compensation and liability matters, and defending individuals and business charged with committing a crime(s).

Mr. Lewandowski graduated from St. John's University School of Law in 2023. During law school, Mr. Lewandowski interned

for the Denver City Attorney's Office, assisting with the handling of dependency and neglect cases. Mr. Lewandowski also participated in the Child Advocacy Clinic at St. John's, where he represented children ages 12 – 15 years in family court guardianship and immigration court removal proceedings.

Mr. Lewandowski was a Student Fellow at St. John's Center for International and Comparative Law, was Co-Director of Student Relations and Director of Events for the Immigration Law Society and was Director of Events for the International Law Students Association.

Mr. Lewandowski is from Arvada, Colorado. Prior to law school, Mr. Lewandowski earned his Bachelor of Science in Digital Journalism from Pace University, where he was a four-year student-athlete and captain of the swim team.

When he isn't watching the Denver Nuggets, Mr. Lewandowski enjoys fishing and spending time outdoors. He is also fluent in Polish.

DENVER | SALT LAKE CITY | PHOENIX

PROFESSIONAL & COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONS

Colorado Bar Association

Denver Bar Association

EDUCATION

J.D., St. John's University School of Law B.S. in Journalism, Pace University

OFFICE

5700 South Quebec Street, Suite 200 Greenwood Village, CO 80111

877.259.5693 Toll Free

720.488.9587 *Fax*